/La Mdina FIS Snowboard World Championships La Molina 2011
N\ 2011

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Points
1 24 1049941 CRAWFORD Holly 1984 AUS 1000.00 1000.00
2 23 7519989 HALLER Ursina 1985 SUI 800.00 800.00
3 5 1129974 LIU Jiayu 1992 CHN 600.00 600.00
4 26 9415013 SINCLAIR Rebecca 1991 NZE 500.00 500.00
5 8 1129956 SUN Zhifeng 1991 CHN 450.00 450.00
6 7 1129975 CAl Xuetong 1993 CHN 400.00 400.00
7 6 9195025 THOVEX Mirabelle 1991 FRA 360.00 360.00
8 1 1526101 NICOLL Mercedes 1983 CAN 320.00 320.00
9 18 1753760 PELLISSIER Anne Sophie 1987 FRA 290.00 290.00
10 25 9305130 OKADA Rana 1991 JPN 260.00 260.00
11 2 1430168 LIGOCKA-ANDRZEJEWSKA Paulina 1984 POL 240.00 240.00
12 3 1756476 RODRIGUEZ Sophie 1988 FRA 220.00 220.00
13 32 1129991 XU Xiujuan 1993 CHN 200.00 200.00
14 21 7105047 DUCKWORTH Alexandra 1987 CAN 180.00 180.00
15 9 9515034 PURTSCHERT Nadja 1989 SUI 160.00 160.00
16 22 1109981 CONRAD Sarah 1985 CAN 150.00 150.00
17 4 1159968 PANCOCHOVA Sarka 1990 CZE 140.00 140.00
18 28 7539936 BIDEZ Clair 1987 USA 130.00 130.00
19 13 1419992 BROWN Kendall 1989 NZE 120.00 120.00
20 12 9535025 CARROLL Allyson 1988 USA 110.00 110.00
21 30 9185019 RUKAJARVI Enni 1990 FIN 100.00 100.00
22 27 9055000 MEUSBURGER Pia 1989 AUT 90.00 90.00
23 10 9485059 ALEKHINA Elena 1988 RUS 80.00 80.00
24 20 9105076 TAYLOR Palmer 1992 CAN 70.00 70.00
25 11 9305166 MATSUMOTO Haruna 1993 JPN 60.00 60.00
26 16 1189999 LINDSTROM Tiina 1984 FIN 50.00 50.00
27 29 7185014 PEHKONEN Saana FIN 45.00 45.00
28 14 9535225 FENTON Summer 1994 USA 40.00 40.00
29 31 9185026 ENNE Merika 1992 FIN 36.00 36.00
30 15 1389918 STEFAN Anja 1988 CRO 0.00 0.00
31 17 1569963 SADAR Cilka 1991 SLO 0.00 0.00
32 19 1129973 CHEN XU 1991 CHN 0.00 0.00

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Paints
1 9 7040113 JOHNSTONE Nathan 1990 AUS 1000.00 1000.00
2 4 9510223 PODLADTCHIKQV louri 1988 SUI 800.00 800.00
3 28 1184968 MALIN Markus 1987 FIN 600.00 600.00
4 26 7510051 HALLER Christian 1989 SUI 500.00 500.00
5 42 9180024 LAARI llkka-Eemeli 1989 FIN 450.00 450.00
6 43 9510239 BURGENER Patrick 1994 SUI 400.00 400.00
7 24 1582070 CREPEL Mathieu 1984 FRA 360.00 360.00
8 3 9300018 AONO Ryo 1990 JPN 320.00 320.00
9 1 9300507 HIRAOKA Taku 1995 JPN 290.00 290.00
10 20 1184953 AUTTI Antti 1985 FIN 260.00 260.00
11 21 7100058 MARTIN Brad 1986 CAN 240.00 240.00
12 47 9530516 FARROW Benjamin 1992 USA 220.00 220.00
13 8 1414952 BROWN Mitchell 1987 NZE 200.00 200.00
14 10 9300175 HOSOKAWA Kosuke 1990 JPN 180.00 180.00
15 39 7326738 BAISAMY Johann 1989 FRA 160.00 160.00
16 45 1404958 WAL, VAN DER Dolf 1987 NED 150.00 150.00
17 48 9410005 STEWART Ben 1992 NZE 140.00 140.00
18 25 1371580 LAMOUREUX Justin 1976 CAN 130.00 130.00
19 41 9320004 KIM Ho-jun 1990 KOR 120.00 120.00
20 6 1194967 RICCIARDI Aluan 1987 FRA 110.00 110.00
21 27 1494970 VERGES Isaac 1985 SPA 100.00 100.00
22 33 9290085 CIANCALEONI Giorgio 1991 ITA 90.00 90.00
23 5 1753372 LONGO Arthur 1988 FRA 80.00 80.00

24 22 9290012 PIETROPOLI Manuel 1990 ITA 70.00 70.00



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

32
40
38
29
49
53
11
15
30
12
46
51
54
31
44
50
35
37
13
34
18
16
14
55
19
52
7
23
17

Did not start

2
36

9560152
1064997
1591770
1494971
1414988
1124926
9100194
1124910
9150080
9560079
9510228
9480068
1124934
9530251
1124933
9490132
1404982
7540803
9530459
1404997
9560151
9320033
9050179
9290180
9150120
9480133
9480026
9400005
9060002

1184978
9490102

RAVNJAK Tim Kevin
SMITS Seppe
LIGOCKI Michal
VERGES Ruben
HAMILTON James
HUANG Shiying
LIVINGSTON Derek
SHI Wancheng
NECAS Jan

KAVCIC Filip
SCHERRER Jan
BILANIN Nikolay

XU Dechao

BRICHTA Paul
ZHANG Yiwei
FARGAS Oiriol
STRATEN, VAN Rocco
BUZZONI Lorenzo
GOLD Taylor
KRIJBOLDER Steve
KRALJ Jan

LEE Kwang-Ki
SCHATTSCHNEIDER Clemens
PILLER COTTRER Filiberto
HORAK Petr
MINDRUL Dmitry
TARASOQV Sergey
JONG, DE Dimi
SIMONS Bjorn

PIIROINEN Peetu
HERNANDEZ Regino

1996 SLO
1991 BEL
1985 POL
1987 SPA
1989 NZE
1990 CHN
1991 CAN
1990 CHN
1984 CZE
1994 SLO
1994 SUI

1982 RUS
1991 CHN
1991 USA
1992 CHN
1993 SPA
1991 NED
1988 ITA

1993 USA
1991 NED
1995 SLO
1993 KOR
1992 AUT
1993 ITA

1991 CZE
1991 RUS
1988 RUS
1994 NED
1993 BEL

1988 FIN
1991 SPA

60.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
19.70
19.40
19.10
18.80
18.50
18.20
17.90
17.60
17.30
17.00
16.70
16.40
16.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

60.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
19.70
19.40
19.10
18.80
18.50
18.20
17.90
17.60
17.30
17.00
16.70
16.40
16.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



FIS Snowboard World Championships La Molina 2011

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year  Nation Points
1 5 1489930 ZAVARZINA Alena 1989 RUS 1000.00
2 3 1004920 RIEGLER Claudia 1973 AUT 800.00
3 16 1547635 GUENTHER Doris 1978 AUT 600.00
4 4 7205013 KOBER Amelie 1987 GER 500.00
5 6 7519953 MAEGERT- KOHLI Fraenzi 1982 SUI 450.00
6 9 1489922 TUDEGESHEVA Ekaterina 1987 RUS 400.00
7 8 1244704 DESMARES Nathalie 1972 FRA 360.00
8 18 9205004 JOERG Selina 1988 GER 320.00
9 22 7295000 BOCCACINI Corinna 1985 ITA 290.00
10 10 1746485 DUJMOVITS Julia 1987 AUT 260.00
11 11 1454127 LABOECK Isabella 1986 GER 240.00
12 13 7519960 KUMMER Patrizia 1987 SUI 220.00
13 1 1638621 BOLDYKOVA Svetlana 1982 RUS 200.00
14 12 1330840 KREINER Marion 1981 AUT 180.00
15 7 1102308 SAUERBREIJ Nicolien 1979 NED 160.00
16 23 1699945 CHUNDAK Annamari 1990 UKR 150.00
16 14 9055006 MESCHIK Ina 1990 AUT 150.00
17 37 1608066 RUOTSALAINEN llona 1981 FIN 140.00
18 15 1489929 ILYUKHINA Ekaterina 1987 RUS 130.00
19 20 1543464 TAKEUCHI Tomoka 1983 JPN 120.00
20 17 1109990 CALVE Caroline 1978 CAN 110.00
21 19 9515082 ZOGG Julie 1992 SUI 100.00
22 31 1569955 KOTNIK Gloria 1989 SLO 90.00
23 32 9435005 KROL Aleksandra 1990 POL 80.00
24 25 9105022 LAVIGNE Ariane 1984 CAN 70.00
25 36 9535039 WIENCKE Madeline 1989 USA 60.00
26 46 1319985 MICIC Nina 1991 SRB 50.00
27 28 1664811 ZAVIALOVA Ekaterina 1984 CAN 45.00
28 41 1679944 TSOY Valeriya 1988 KAZ 40.00
29 18 9205004 JOERG Selina 1988 GER 36.00
30 27 7295013 CUSINI Vanessa 1986 ITA 32.00
31 24 1539986 LLOYD Lindsay 1981 USA 28.00
32 34 1648321 YANETANI Eri 1984 JPN 26.00
33 40 1159979 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE 24.00
34 2 1758998 DE FAUCOMPRET Camille 1985 FRA 22.00
35 38 1387003 ELSTEROVA Petra 1973 CZE 20.00
36 51 1129981 NIU Jiaqi 1990 CHN 19.70
37 43 1605641 PENTCHEVA Teodora 1982 BUL 19.40
38 49 1129964 LI Xiaotong 1989 CHN 19.10
39 44 1569965 POLANEC lva 1992 SLO 18.80
40 29 9295012 EGGER Natalie 1987 ITA 18.50
41 50 1129955 ZHANG Xiao 1989 CHN 18.20
42 47 1697597 SINDELAROVA Jana 1977 CZE 17.90
43 33 1024805 OTT Lynn 1967 USA 17.60
44 52 9325009 GANG Hye-Yun 1991 KOR 0.00
45 42 1329978 SHIN Da-hae 1988 KOR 0.00
46 53 1129990 XU Xiaoxiao 1992 CHN 0.00

Disqualified
21 7526835 KARSTENS Anke 1985 GER
35 1439997 WOZNIAK Paulina 1987 POL
Did not start
26 9535015 HERDE Heather 1988 USA
39 1699962 FEDAK Olga 1990 UKR
48 1699939 HRECHYN Yuliya 1988 UKR
Did not finish
30 1429986 ENGELI Hilde-Katrine 1988 NOR

45 1102599 SAUERBREIJ Marieke 1982 NED
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53
Disqualified
8
Did not start
52
58
Did not finish
27
44

Bib
10

15

~

12
14
11
18
25

21
26
17
16

19

w

20
34
33
30
28
41
43
24
38
13
32
23
37
35
45
57
53
31
49
39
40
50
22
42
47
51
46
29
55
56
36
48
54

FIS Code
1054984
7560012
1163127
1514943
1547053
1659088
1576541
1514852
1514944
1699731
1560730
7538766
7560001
9290025
1442390
1054999
1471684
1484979
1666266
1093190
1694990
1154985
1094966
1576929
7535029
9150026
9320014
9480117
9320050
7100005
1224981
1598366
9430067
9320041
1314944
1311343
1124918
1548993
9320064
1694995
9690013
1124940
1394278
1684990
1653656
9240014
1124927
1104982
1406500
9240015
1094969
1244999
1336660

7100122

1464997
1950003

7300127
1473042

Name

KARL Benjamin
MARGUC Rok
FISCHNALLER Roland
FLUETSCH Kaspar
UNTERKOFLER Anton
KOSIR Zan

DETKOV Stanislav
HALDI Roland
GALMARINI Nevin
WILD Vic

DUFOUR Sylvain
MARCH Aaron
SUSTERSIC lIzidor
MICK Christoph
BUSSLER Patrick
VEITH Manuel
FLANDER Rok
BELKIN Aleksandr
JEWELL Tyler
PROMMEGGER Andreas
PENYAK Yosyf
SINDELAR Petr
RANTCHEV lvan
DETKOV Denis
TRAPP Michael
JELINEK Albert

KIM Sang-Kyum
SOBOLEV Andrey
SHIN Bong-Shik
LAMBERT Michael
MCLEISH Adam
ERLACHER Meinhard
WOZNIAK Marcin
CHOI Bo-Gun

JUDIN Boris
NUUTTILA Mikko

LI Chunhui
SORTEBERG Garrett
LEE Je-Jung
STIPAKHNO Volodymyr

GASCHPAROVYCH Oleksandr

DING Jie

SCHOCH Philipp
NAZGAIDZE Revazi
TEODORESCU Adrian
SUMEGI Peter

GUO Lin

FARRELL Patrick
PATKAI Marcell
KOOSA Adam
YANKOV Radoslav
PAPP Endre
ZARKADAS Anastassios

MORISON Matthew

SUBRAN Andrei
GARCIA EGOAVIL Sandro

SHIBA Masaki
BRUZEK Viktor

Year
1985
1986
1980
1986
1983
1984
1980
1979
1986
1986
1982
1986
1977
1988
1984
1985
1979
1983
1977
1980
1984
1975
1990
1982
1988
1990
1989
1989
1992
1986
1979
1982
1991
1991
1990
1979
1989
1982
1992
1985
1989
1992
1979
1985
1973
1983
1987
1986
1980
1978
1990
1980
1982

1987

1986
1976

1986
1980

Nation
AUT
SLO
ITA
Sul
AUT
SLO
RUS
Sul
SuUI
USA
FRA
ITA
SLO
ITA
GER
AUT
SLO
RUS
USA
AUT
UKR
CZE
BUL
RUS
USA
CZE
KOR
RUS
KOR
CAN
GBR
ITA
POL
KOR
SRB
FIN
CHN
USA
KOR
UKR
UKR
CHN
SuUl
GEO
ROU
HUN
CHN
CAN
HUN
HUN
BUL
HUN
GRE

CAN

ROU
PER

JPN
CZE

Points
1000.00
800.00
600.00
500.00
450.00
400.00
360.00
320.00
290.00
260.00
240.00
220.00
200.00
180.00
160.00
150.00
140.00
130.00
120.00
110.00
100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
19.70
19.40
19.10
18.80
18.50
18.20
17.90
17.60
17.30
17.00
16.70
16.40
16.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



FIS Snowboard World Championships La Molina 2011

OAMPIBHATS DEL MON SNOWBOARD FI5

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Paints
1 28 1429986 ENGELI Hilde-Katrine 1988 NOR 1000.00
2 2 1102308 SAUERBREIJ Nicolien 1979 NED 800.00
3 10 1004920 RIEGLER Claudia 1973 AUT 600.00
4 5 1059932 NEURURER Heidi 1979 AUT 500.00
5 11 1489922 TUDEGESHEVA Ekaterina 1987 RUS 450.00
6 3 7205013 KOBER Amelie 1987 GER 400.00
7 15 7519953 MAEGERT- KOHLI Fraenzi 1982 SUI 360.00
8 14 7519960 KUMMER Patrizia 1987 SUI 320.00
9 8 1330840 KREINER Marion 1981 AUT 290.00
10 13 1746485 DUJMOVITS Julia 1987 AUT 260.00
11 7 1489929 ILYUKHINA Ekaterina 1987 RUS 240.00
12 20 7526835 KARSTENS Anke 1985 GER 220.00
13 19 1543464 TAKEUCHI Tomoka 1983 JPN 200.00
14 18 9515082 ZOGG Julie 1992 SUI 180.00
15 22 1699945 CHUNDAK Annamari 1990 UKR 160.00
16 9 1244704 DESMARES Nathalie 1972 FRA 150.00
17 21 7295000 BOCCACINI Corinna 1985 ITA 140.00
18 4 1109990 CALVE Caroline 1978 CAN 130.00
19 17 9205004 JOERG Selina 1988 GER 120.00
20 6 1638621 BOLDYKOVA Svetlana 1982 RUS 110.00
21 35 1608066 RUOTSALAINEN llona 1981 FIN 100.00
22 24 9105022 LAVIGNE Ariane 1984 CAN 90.00
23 29 1569955 KOTNIK Gloria 1989 SLO 80.00
24 27 9295012 EGGER Natalie 1987 ITA 70.00
25 42 1102599 SAUERBREIJ Marieke 1982 NED 60.00
26 32 1648321 YANETANI Eri 1984 JPN 50.00
27 34 9535039 WIENCKE Madeline 1989 USA 45.00
28 1 1454127 LABOECK Isabella 1986 GER 40.00
29 25 7295013 CUSINI Vanessa 1986 ITA 36.00
30 23 1539986 LLOYD Lindsay 1981 USA 32.00
31 12 1758998 DE FAUCOMPRET Camille 1985 FRA 28.00
32 16 1489930 ZAVARZINA Alena 1989 RUS 26.00
33 38 1679944 TSOY Valeriya 1988 KAZ 24.00
34 43 1319985 MICIC Nina 1991 SRB 22.00
35 26 1664811 ZAVIALOVA Ekaterina 1984 CAN 20.00
36 33 1439997 WOZNIAK Paulina 1987 POL 19.70
37 40 1605641 PENTCHEVA Teodora 1982 BUL 19.40
38 39 1329978 SHIN Da-hae 1988 KOR 19.10
39 30 9435005 KROL Aleksandra 1990 POL 18.80
40 37 1159979 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE 18.50
41 46 1129981 NIU Jiaqi 1990 CHN 18.20
42 41 1569965 POLANEC Iva 1992 SLO 17.90
43 44 1697597 SINDELAROVA Jana 1977 CZE 17.60
44 36 1387003 ELSTEROVA Petra 1973 CZE 0.00
45 45 1129964 LI Xiaotong 1989 CHN 0.00
46 49 9325009 GANG Hye-Yun 1991 KOR 0.00
47 48 1129990 XU Xiaoxiao 1992 CHN 0.00

Disqualified
47 1129955 ZHANG Xiao 1989 CHN
Did not finish

31 1024805 OTT Lynn 1967 USA

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Points
1 14 1054984 KARL Benjamin 1985 AUT 1000.00
2 15 1394181 SCHOCH Simon 1978 SUI 800.00
3 16 7560012 MARGUC Rok 1986 SLO 600.00
4 5 1093190 PROMMEGGER Andreas 1980 AUT 500.00



46
Disqualified
24
38
47
52
Did not finish
26
39

1163127
1054999
7100122
1514943
1576541
1659088
7538766
7100005
7560001
1484979
1514852
1471684
1694990
1699731
1442390
1666266
1311828
1514944
1154985
1224981
1094966
9320014
9320041
9480117
1314944
7300127
1576929
1104982
1094969
9290025
7535029
1598366
1548993
1311343
9690013
9240014
1406500
1244999
9240015
1694995
1653656
1684990

7050136
9430067
9320064
1950003

1560730
9320050

FISCHNALLER Roland
VEITH Manuel
MORISON Matthew
FLUETSCH Kaspar
DETKOV Stanislav
KOSIR Zan

MARCH Aaron
LAMBERT Michael
SUSTERSIC lzidor
BELKIN Aleksandr
HALDI Roland
FLANDER Rok
PENYAK Yosyf

WILD Vic

BUSSLER Patrick
JEWELL Tyler
GRABNER Siegfried
GALMARINI Nevin
SINDELAR Petr
MCLEISH Adam
RANTCHEV lvan

KIM Sang-Kyum
CHOI Bo-Gun
SOBOLEV Andrey
JUDIN Boris

SHIBA Masaki
DETKOV Denis
FARRELL Patrick
YANKOV Radoslav
MICK Christoph
TRAPP Michael
ERLACHER Meinhard
SORTEBERG Garrett
NUUTTILA Mikko
GASCHPAROVYCH Oleksandr
SUMEGI Peter
PATKAI Marcell
PAPP Endre

KOOSA Adam
STIPAKHNO Volodymyr
TEODORESCU Adrian
NAZGAIDZE Revazi

LEITENSTORFER Daniel
WOZNIAK Marcin

LEE Je-Jung

GARCIA EGOAVIL Sandro

DUFOUR Sylvain
SHIN Bong-Shik

1980 ITA

1985 AUT
1987 CAN
1986 SUI

1980 RUS
1984 SLO
1986 ITA

1986 CAN
1977 SLO
1983 RUS
1979 SUI

1979 SLO
1984 UKR
1986 USA
1984 GER
1977 USA
1975 AUT
1986 SUI

1975 CZE
1979 GBR
1990 BUL
1989 KOR
1991 KOR
1989 RUS
1990 SRB
1986 JPN
1982 RUS
1986 CAN
1990 BUL
1988 ITA

1988 USA
1982 ITA

1982 USA
1979 FIN

1989 UKR
1983 HUN
1980 HUN
1980 HUN
1978 HUN
1985 UKR
1973 ROU
1985 GEO

1987 AUT
1991 POL
1992 KOR
1976 PER

1982 FRA
1992 KOR

450.00
400.00
360.00
320.00
290.00
260.00
240.00
220.00
200.00
180.00
160.00
150.00
140.00
130.00
120.00
110.00
100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
19.70
19.40
19.10
18.80
18.50
18.20
17.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



FIS Snowboard World Championships La Molina 2011

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Points
1 12 9185019 RUKAJARVI Enni 1990 FIN 1000.00
2 1 1159968 PANCOCHOVA Sarka 1990 CZE 800.00
3 3 9415012 GOTLIEB Shelly 1980 NZE 600.00
4 23 9185026 ENNE Merika 1992 FIN 500.00
5 6 9535025 CARROLL Allyson 1988 USA 450.00
6 20 7185014 PEHKONEN Saana FIN 400.00
7 16 9415018 LUXTON Stefi 1991 NZE 360.00
8 4 1709938 MEDLOVA Klaudia 1993 SVK 320.00
9 25 9405022 GILS, VAN Charlotte 1986 NED 290.00
10 24 1419992 BROWN Kendall 1989 NZE 260.00
11 9 9055000 MEUSBURGER Pia 1989 AUT 240.00
12 10 9535108 GULINI Faye 1992 USA 220.00
13 8 1389918 STEFAN Anja 1988 CRO 200.00
14 11 9105208 DENENA Samm 1994 CAN 180.00
15 22 9505022 SANDSTROM Mimmi 1989 SWE 160.00
16 2 1430362 JEKOT Marta 1983 RSA 150.00
17 14 7105047 DUCKWORTH Alexandra 1987 CAN 140.00
18 15 9195075 CHABELARD Lou 1994 FRA 130.00
19 5 9105128 RUDGE Diane 1988 CAN 120.00
20 17 7505032 LARSEN Cecilia 1984 SWE 110.00
21 21 1189999 LINDSTROM Tiina 1984 FIN 0.00
22 26 9415013 SINCLAIR Rebecca 1991 NZE 0.00

Did not start

7 9195025 THOVEX Mirabelle 1991 FRA
13 1569963 SADAR Cilka 1991 SLO
18 1708267 MITTERMUELLER Silvia 1983 GER
19 1429992 OLAFSEN Helene 1990 NOR
27 9105198 RACINE Marie-Andree 1989 CAN

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Points
1 6 1064997 SMITS Seppe 1991 BEL 1000.00
2 23 9500081 MATTSSON Niklas 1992 SWE 800.00
3 5 9180071 PAUMOLA Ville 1991 FIN 600.00
4 40 9500066 LANDMARK Zebastian 1991 SWE 500.00
5 1 9050179 SCHATTSCHNEIDER Clemens 1992 AUT 450.00
6 33 9100204 BEAULIEU Julien 1990 CAN 400.00
7 29 9100006 BALHARRY Robby 1990 CAN 360.00
8 56 1407955 KOSKI Markku 1981 FIN 320.00
9 34 7050139 MACHO Michael 1987 AUT 290.00
10 38 9180047 PIIROINEN Petja 1991 FIN 260.00
11 31 9150080 NECAS Jan 1984 CZE 240.00
12 20 1494970 VERGES Isaac 1985 SPA 220.00
13 35 1414983 ZEESTRATEN Stef 1985 NZE 200.00
14 51 9500079 LUNDSTROM Tor 1992 SWE 180.00
15 13 9510034 KAEPPELI Mario 1988 SUI 160.00
16 25 7100129 CATTON Elliott 1987 CAN 150.00
17 11 9050149 KRAINER Adrian 1992 AUT 140.00
18 22 1494978 MANICH Carlos 1988 SPA 130.00
19 55 9100159 STONE Zachary 1991 CAN 120.00
20 36 9400005 JONG, DE Dimi 1994 NED 110.00
21 44 9240017 SZIGETI Viktor 1993 HUN 100.00
22 47 1414988 HAMILTON James 1989 NZE 90.00
23 54 7040060 WALKER Robbie 1984 AUS 80.00
24 21 1494987 TORNER Carles 1988 SPA 70.00
25 39 1404982 STRATEN, VAN Rocco 1991 NED 60.00
26 14 9530516 FARROW Benjamin 1992 USA 50.00
27 17 1404997 KRIJBOLDER Steve 1991 NED 45.00

28 42 9060002 SIMONS Bjorn 1993 BEL 40.00
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
Did not start
3
7
8
10
16
19
30
41
46
48
52

37
18

45
32
27
50

26
49
53
12
43
24

28
15

9510042
9460006
9530251
1404958
1414966
1184959
9180087
9480179
9150120
9490001
9500105
1084959
1641919
1394980
9510243
9410026
9510239

9510018
7540803
9290085
7560009
9150011
9240006
1064993
9480133
7560000
9290179
1582070

FRANC Thomas
KINDA Geza
BRICHTA Paul
WAL, VAN DER Dolf
HYNE Nick

VISNAP Mario
PARTANEN Aleksi
SOBOLEV Alexey
HORAK Petr
MORENO Miquel
THORGREN Sven
BATISTA Marcos Vinicius
LIPTAY David
AUNISON Siim
BURI Max

RYAN Liam
BURGENER Patrick

CAVIGELLI Gian-Luca
BUZZONI Lorenzo
CIANCALEONI Giorgio
PETEK Matevz
NOVAK Matej
BALOGH Adam
BRONCKAERS Kevin
MINDRUL Dmitry
PRISTAVEC Matevz
DONZELLI Marco
CREPEL Mathieu

1988 SUI

1983 ROU
1991 USA
1987 NED
1984 NZE
1985 EST
1992 FIN

1991 RUS
1991 CZE
1983 SPA
1994 SWE
1989 BRA
1984 HUN
1991 EST
1993 SUlI

1986 NZE
1994 SUI

1988 SUI
1988 ITA
1991 ITA
1983 SLO
1988 CZE
1988 HUN
1990 BEL
1991 RUS
1979 SLO
1989 ITA
1984 FRA

36.00
32.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
19.70
19.40
19.10
18.80
18.50
18.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



FIS Snowboard World Championships La Molina 2011

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Points
1 2 7310636 JACOBELLIS Lindsey 1985 USA 1000.00
2 1 9195028 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly 1990 FRA 800.00
3 7 7105025 MALTAIS Dominique 1980 CAN 600.00
4 5 1207068 RICKER Maelle 1978 CAN 500.00
5 4 1159964 SAMKOVA Eva 1993 CZE 450.00
6 6 7195010 CHAPOTOT Claire 1990 FRA 400.00
7 11 1229961 GILLINGS Zoe 1985 GBR 360.00
8 16 7541482 BRUTTO Raffaella 1988 ITA 320.00
9 8 9515035 AUBRY Emilie 1990 SUI 290.00
10 13 1059944 RAMBERGER Maria 1986 AUT 260.00
11 14 9405000 BERGHUIS Bell 1985 NED 240.00
12 15 9305001 FUJIMORI Yuka 1986 JPN 220.00
13 3 1236653 ANTHONIOZ Deborah 1978 FRA 200.00
14 9 7537602 JEKOVA Alexandra 1987 BUL 180.00
15 10 1159927 KOUKALOVA Klara 1984 CZE 160.00
16 12 1059968 MOLL Susanne 1987 AUT 150.00
17 29 9535108 GULINI Faye 1992 USA 140.00
18 36 1079222 CLARK RIBEIRO Isabel 1976 BRA 130.00
19 33 1179909 LUNDHOLDT Julie 1983 DAN 120.00
20 37 1399905 PIHLA Kadri 1976 EST 110.00
21 43 9435019 SMYKALA Zuzanna 1990 POL 100.00
22 42 1159934 KREJCOVA Martina 1983 CZE 90.00
23 39 9485011 ASANOVA Anastasia 1990 RUS 80.00
24 38 1159951 CHOUROVA Katerina 1991 CZE 70.00
25 44 9485071 CHEBOTAREVA Olga 1989 RUS 60.00
26 26 9535031 CHYTHLOOK-SIFSOF Callan 1989 USA 50.00
27 41 1499924 AMOR Anna 1991 SPA 0.00
28 40 9485018 BELYKH Maria 1983 RUS 0.00

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Points
1 4 1044987 PULLIN Alex 1987 AUS 1000.00
2 21 1053614 WESCOTT Seth 1976 USA 800.00
3 10 1134900 HOLLAND Nate 1978 USA 600.00
4 3 7540609 MATTEOTTI Luca 1989 ITA 500.00
5 2 7530230 VAULTIER Pierre 1987 FRA 450.00
6 8 1447822 SCHIAVON Alberto 1978 ITA 400.00
7 22 1407276 BOIVIN Francois 1982 CAN 360.00
8 16 7537023 CHEEVER Jonathan 1985 USA 320.00
9 1 7050145 SCHAIRER Markus 1987 AUT 290.00
10 14 1516304 DE LE RUE Paul-Henri 1984 FRA 260.00
11 15 1440547 SPEISER David 1980 GER 240.00
12 28 9420058 HAVIKHAGEN Joachim 1991 NOR 220.00
13 6 9190174 BANKES William 1992 FRA 200.00
14 24 9100166 HILL Kevin 1986 CAN 180.00
15 26 1697985 NOVOTNY Michal 1981 CZE 160.00
16 29 1514966 REICHEN Hans 1982 SUI 150.00
17 5 7538572 PERATHONER Emanuel 1986 ITA 140.00
18 7 7200001 SCHAD Konstantin 1987 GER 130.00
19 11 7510085 CADUFF Fabio 1985 SUI 120.00
20 17 9050096 HAEMMERLE Michael 1991 AUT 110.00
21 19 9180052 LINDFORS Anton 1991 FIN 100.00
22 20 9050035 DOUSCHAN Hanno 1989 AUT 90.00
23 25 9510072 JAMES Marvin 1989 SUI 80.00
24 31 7560011 ROGELJ Rok 1987 SLO 70.00

25 9 9290066 VISINTIN Omar 1989 ITA 60.00



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

12
13
18
23
27
30
32
79
59
57
71
89
50
58
67
62
86
83
61
80
72
94
85
90
75
81
87
82
78
88
76
74
84
91
77
98
97
101
100
96
93
99
95
92

7535002
7530521
1427743
9150022
9400022
7533722
1638912
9150045
9480290
1434971
9420018
9490102
7100115
9050047
1554953
1234948
9180078
1154998
9560109
9180079
9510100
9460006
9300459
9480233
1434995
9490143
9490005
9480254
9030007
9220005
9110006
1394976
9180002
9490128
1394973
1774913
1774911
9460010
1174972
1464997
1336660
1774912
1774907
9320092

DEIBOLD Alex
RAMOIN Tony
LIGOCKI Mateusz
BAKES David
JOHNSON Cleve
VELISEK Tom
BOLDYKOQOV Andrey
NOVAK Emil
OLYUNIN Nikolay
JODKO Maciej
SIVERTZEN Stian
HERNANDEZ Regino
CSOKONAY Dan
SCHOEPF Mathias
VASINS Toms
TSOKOS Alexis
KOIVUMAA Elias
FLEJSAR Jakub
MIHIC Matija

TAKA Jussi
WATTER Tim

KINDA Geza
MOMONO Shinya
KARTSEYV Vitaly
BOCIAN Marcin
EGUIBAR Lucas
HERRERO Laro
CHEPKASOQV Anton
RUFFINI Franco
BANKES Thomas
IRARRAZABAL Inaqui
FREIMUTH Magnar
HAEKKINEN Harold
SAEZ Lucas
KRUUSENBERG Ivar
VAKURIN Aleksey
GUBAEV Timur
DUMBRAVA Razvan
RANDERIS LUND Nicki
SUBRAN Andrei

ZARKADAS Anastassios

KOMISSARQV Vladimir
VAKURIN Andrey
WOO Jin-Yong

1986 USA
1988 FRA
1982 POL
1982 CZE
1988 NED
1981 CAN
1983 RUS
1989 CZE
1991 RUS
1982 POL
1989 NOR
1991 SPA
1989 CAN
1989 AUT
1989 LAT
1990 GRE
1993 FIN

1980 CZE
1993 SLO
1993 FIN

1991 SUI

1983 ROU
1992 JPN
1991 RUS
1987 POL
1994 SPA
1990 SPA
1991 RUS
1981 ARG
1990 GBR
1992 CHI

1973 EST
1986 FIN

1988 SPA
1984 EST
1994 KGZ
1992 KGZ
1982 ROU
1989 DAN
1986 ROU
1982 GRE
1992 KGZ
1984 KGZ
1986 KOR

50.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
19.70
19.40
19.10
18.80
18.50
18.20
17.90
17.60
17.30
17.00
16.70
16.40
16.10
15.80
15.50
15.20
14.90
14.60
14.30
14.00
13.70
13.40
13.10
12.80
12.50
12.20
11.90
11.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



	Results HP
	Results PGS
	Results PSL
	Results SBS
	Results SBX

